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CITY TREASURER'S REPORT
CITY OF COFFEYVILLE

FOR THE MONTH ENDED MARCH 31, 2021

DESCRIPTION

GENERAL OPERATING

LIBRARY

FIRE INSURANCE PROCEEDS
BOND & INTEREST

LOCAL ALCOHOL LIQUOR FD
INDUSTRIAL FUND

YOUTH ACTIVITIES CENTER
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
SALES TAX

DRUG FORFEITURES

POLICE VIN FUND

PERPETUAL CARE

AIRPORT SPECIAL PROJ

RISK MANAGEMENT FUND
AIRPORT FUND

GOLF COURSE FUND

H.G.C. DEPR/ IMPROV RESERVE
MISCELLANEOUS PROJECTS
LAW ENFORCEMENT PROJECTS
AQUATIC CENTER

CAPITAL EQUIPMENT

911 EMERGENCY SYSTEM
CAPITAL IMPR RESERVE

1/2 SALES TAX IRB DEBT

USD #445 SALES TAX FUND
CRMC SALES TAX FUND

CID SALES TAX FUND
BUSINESS DEV TRAINING CTR
VETERANS MEMORIAL STADIUM
VETERANS MEM DEPR/IMPR RES
REFUSE/TRASH UTILITY
INTERNET UTILITY
STORMWATER UTILITY
STORMWATER DEPR & REPL
ELECTRIC UTILITY FUND
ELECTRIC DEPR/IMPR RESERVE
ELECTRIC DEBT SERVICE
ELECTRIC SURPLUS ACCT

ELP BOND PROJECTS
WATER/WW UTILITY FUND

WAT & WW DEPR & REPL

WAT & WW DEBT SERVICE

WAT & WW BOND RESERVE
TOTAL FUNDS:

CASH & INVESTMENTS AVAILABLE

CASH (Net of encumbrances)
INVESTMENTS

WORKING BALANCE
PETTY CASH

BEG BALANCE
UNENCUMBERED
January 1, 2020

$ 2,698,062.94
118.20
12,357.21
22,413.05
122,283.30
89,981.17
8,431.99
2,477,393.22
23,826.27
112,138.11
28,936.37
89,756.72
97,728.29
1,903.97
496,971.41
120,516.81
6,993.83
18,363.15
167,229.42
12,996.82
1,945.26
392,204.39
110,296.99
7,272,336.28
342,723.44
750,857.84
72,284.43
5,004.53
4,494.91
7,975.40
204,287.63
387,830.16
60,064.02
268,475.49
1,328,863.98
11,609,748.15
11,923,612.74
43,241,230.57
64,059.00
1,661,890.73
5,145,716.53
4,355,596.91
188,767.32
3,200,000.00

TOTAL CASH FUNDS (Net of encumbrances)

BONDS OUTSTANDING
REVENUE BONDS
G.O. BONDS

TOTAL BONDS

LESS BOND & INTEREST AND DEBT

SERVICE FUNDS
TOTAL NET INDEBTEDNESS

STATE OF KANSAS
ss
COUNTY OF MONTGOMERY

I, Stephanie A. Richardson, Finance Director of the City of Cg
foregoing is true and correct to the best of g v 2

Subscribed and sworn to before me this Qol day of A\pf\\

_

$

2020
REVENUE

3,728,929.35
198,207.46
8,850.00
79,354.62
44,223.19
24,839.47
4,215.04
27,495.01
140,029.28
10,411.00
4,940.00
296.25
22,793.03
487,937.38
146,803.42
79,738.62

17,057.42

13,826.04
42,842.03
18,229.74
430,132.48
149,706.37
213,866.24
213,866.24
11,355.05

75.00
6,249.99
147,822.74
58,277.40
113,407.82
53,250.00
13,159,552.18
425,000.01
1,888,579.26
52,148.49
10,000.00
1,675,381.74
239,062.50
109,762.05
100,000.02

38,370,429.64
67,284,949.56
1,800.00
2,112.35

7,635,000.00
60,215,000.00

67,850,000.00

(46,005,290.34)

, 2021.

AL oo 0T

2020
EXPENDITURES

$  (2,951,895.74) §

(198,128.83)

(35,299.85)
(12,500.00)
(2,059.94)
(9,486.51)

(145,638.97)
(39,347.37)
(1,849.00)
(24,697.00)
(560,321.62)
(25,194.51)
(68,339.33)

(4,952.00)

(12,158.41)
(37,067.42)
(45,966.76)

(130,185.07)

(890,618.00)
(212,045.37)
(11,852.03)

(438.49)
(112,607.72)
(71,392.79)
(85,989.74)
(438.95)
(10,411,192.78)
(20,742.11)

(44,747.49)

(1,515,709.55)
(7,781.64)
(17,246.34)

Melissa Carter, City Clerk

END BALANCE
UNENCUMBERED
March 31, 2020

3,475,096.55
196.83
21,207.21
101,767.67
131,206.64
102,320.64
10,587.09
2,495,401.72
23,826.27
106,528.42
92,847.72
98,024.54

424,587 .17
242,125.72
18,393.12
18,363.15
179,334.84
12,996.82
3,612.89
397,979.00
82,559.97
7,572,283.69
492,429.81
74,106.08
74,105.30
4,507.55
4,494.91
7,611.91
210,537.62
423,045.18
46,948.63
295,893.57
1,381,675.03
14,358,107.55
12,327,870.64
45,129,809.83
71,460.00
1,671,890.73
5,305,388.72
4,586,877.77
281,283.03
3,300,000.02

105,659,291.55

105,659,291.55

21,844,709.66

ffeyVie, Kansas, do solemnly swear that the



